
Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 43 Fuchs, Johann Rötz 301.8 Ringe 

2 42 Felgentreu, Klaus Altschützen St. Oswald 289.1 Ringe 

1 49 Roth, Franz-Xaver Rötz 310.9 Ringe 

2 51 Peter, Dieter Thurmansbang 309.6 Ringe 

3 47 Czernoch, Horst Großarmschlag 301.6 Ringe 

4 50 Schmalzbauer, Johann Rötz 297.5 Ringe 

5 48 Kölbl, Günther Altschützen St. Oswald 285.7 Ringe 

1 45 Blöchinger, Renate Großarmschlag 305.6 Ringe 

2 44 Süß, Gisela Großarmschlag 303.8 Ringe 

3 46 Kölbl, Anita Altschützen St. Oswald 268.3 Ringe 

1 Großarmschlag 1 911.0 Ringe 

Czernoch Horst 301.6 Ringe 

Blöchinger Renate 305.6 Ringe 

Süß Gisela 303.8 Ringe 

2 Rötz 1 910.2 Ringe 

Schmalzbauer Johann 297.5 Ringe 

Fuchs Johann 301.8 Ringe 

Roth Franz-Xaver 310.9 Ringe 

3 St. Oswald 1 843.1 Ringe 

Kölbl Anita 268.3 Ringe 

Felgentreu Klaus 289.1 Ringe 

Kölbl Günther 285.7 Ringe 

1 16 Peschl, Rupert Solla     314.7 Ringe 

2 52 Kraft, Rupert Solla     294.7 Ringe 

3 53 Meininger, Andreas Altschützen St. Oswald 286.4 Ringe 

1 56 Wander, Richard Großarmschlag 309.4 Ringe 

2 58 Helmö, Karl Thurmansbang 307.3 Ringe 

3 57 Weber, Helmut Solla     307.0 Ringe 

4 17 Schopf, Josef Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 305.3 Ringe 

1 63 Riedl, Willi Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 306.3 Ringe 

2 64 Bableck, Günter Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 295.3 Ringe 

Gaumeisterschaft 2020

LG-Auflage

1.11.71   Senioren I / w 

 1.11.70   Senioren m/w I+II Mannschaft

1.11.74   Senioren III / m 

1.11.76   Senioren IV / m 

 1.11.78   Senioren V / m 

1.11.70   Senioren I / m 

 1.11.72   Senioren II / m 



Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 55 Biebl, Elisabeth Großarmschlag 289.5 Ringe 

1 60 Wander, Brigitte Großarmschlag 301.7 Ringe 

2 61 Domani, Adelgunde Großarmschlag 291.6 Ringe 

3 62 Schon, Christine Thurmansbang 284.1 Ringe 

1 Solla 1 916.4 Ringe 

Weber Helmut 307.0 Ringe 

Kraft Rupert 294.7 Ringe 

Peschl Rupert 314.7 Ringe 

2 Riedlhütte 1 906.9 Ringe 

Bableck Günter 295.3 Ringe 

Riedl Willi 306.3 Ringe 

Schopf Josef 305.3 Ringe 

3 Großarmschalag 1 902.7 Ringe 

Wander Richard 309.4 Ringe 

Wander Brigitte 301.7 Ringe 

Domani Adelgunde 291.6 Ringe 

1 151 Braml, Benjamin  Hundsruck 258 Ringe 

2 149 Katzlinger, Thomas  Hundsruck 248 Ringe 

3 148 Wirket, Alois  Hundsruck 233 Ringe 

1 Hundsruck 1 739 Ringe 

Wirket Alois 233 Ringe 

Katzlinger Thomas 248 Ringe 

Braml Benjamin 258 Ringe 

Zimmerstutzen 1.30.10   Herren Mannschaft

Gaumeisterschaft 2020

 1.11.75   Senioren III / w 

1.11.77   Senioren IV / w 

1.11.74   Senioren m/w III-V Mannschaft

Zimmerstutzen 1.30.10   Herren 


